
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
20
22
98
23
88
32
37
15
65
26
21
29
94
31
30
35
18
39
36
40
27
33

135
25

Name
Michael Richter
Pietrucha Marcin
Janusz Oskaldowicz
Jerzy Berger
Maciej Serafin
Zbigniew Jędrzejek
Konrad Klimek
Sebastian Sosna
Natalia  Florek
Jacek Jędrzejczyk
Przemysław Krajewski
Tomasz Dejneka
Piotr Kałużka
Michal Spanik
Mariusz Nagórka
Marcin Janiszewski
Andrzej Bezulski
Milosz Tarantowicz
Marek Lewandowski
Damian Zawadski
Aliaksandr Kantsevich
Przemysław Saleta
Sebastian Krzeski
Marcin Kuczyński

Class
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A

Diff

0.794
1.492
2.387
2.412
5.603
6.188
6.634
6.689
8.270
8.382
9.558

10.095
11.094
11.423
11.612
11.882
13.734
14.583
15.212
18.283
19.092
22.800
23.898

Best Tm
2:12.839
2:13.633
2:14.331
2:15.226
2:15.251
2:18.442
2:19.027
2:19.473
2:19.528
2:21.109
2:21.221
2:22.397
2:22.934
2:23.933
2:24.262
2:24.451
2:24.721
2:26.573
2:27.422
2:28.051
2:31.122
2:31.931
2:35.639
2:36.737

Laps
6
6
4
6
5
4
5
5
4
4
3
5
5
5
6
4
3
5
4
5
4
4
5
5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

Grandys Duo
15.8.2013
QUALIFYING- GROUP A
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:44:02

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
15. 8. 2013 09:40


